
F as in Frank Vintage
Unit 204A
8475 Ontario St
Vancouver, B.C.
V5X 3E8

604.568.6410
fasinfrankvintage.com
sales@fasinfrankvintage.com

Bill To: Ship To:

Credit Card Type: Telephone #:
Card #: E-mail Address:
Card Expiry (MM/YY): Ship Via:
CSC# (XXX): Business Tax ID (CANADA ONLY):

Item # Total $
201
202
203
204
205a
205b
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Tank Tops $10
Printed Sweatshirts $8

Unisex Items Description Quantity Price/Unit ($CAD)
Printed T-Shirts $6

Light Military Jackets $15
Silk Hip Hop Jackets $20

Hawaiian Shirts $8
Heavy Military Jackets $22

Cowichan Sweaters $30
Christmas Sweaters $8

Blazers & Suit Jackets $12
Suit Vests $5

Denim Vests $20
Denim Jackets $20

Cardigan Sweaters $12
Denim shirts $8

Womens
Leather Jackets $25

Wind breakers - Un Branded $12
Wind breakers - Branded *nike.. etc $18

60s – 80s Blouses $8

$15

60s – 80s Dresses $15
60s – 80s Skirts $8
Playsuit, Pants
Playsuit, Shorts $15
Denim Shorts $18-$21

Printed Vests $6
Beaded/Jeweled Sweaters $15

Wholesale Vintage Order Form

mailto:sales@fasinfrankvintage.com


101a
101b
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408a
408b

501
502
503
504
505

Fancy Western Shirts $12
Solid Colour European Perma Press Shirt $5

Regular Western Shirts $8
Mens

Polyester Disco Shirts $7
Pendleton Wool Shirts $16

Flannel Shirts $6
Plaid Button Shirts $6

Polo Style Shirts $6
Camouflage Shorts $15

80s Elastic Belts $8

Accessories
Leather Belts $8

Mixed Leather Jackets $25
Double Rider Motorcycle Jackets $45

Polyester Nerd Pants $12
Stay Press Polyester Pants $12

Camo Army Pants $15
Lee/Levi’s/Wrangler Cords $15

Levi’s 501s $15
Cut-Off Denim Shorts $16

Members Only Jackets $15
Varsity Jackets $25

Leather Cafe Racer Jackets $65
Navy Pea Coats $40

Camouflage Vests $15
Cosby Sweaters $12

M-65 Military Field Jackets $22
Camouflage Shirts $15

80s Boot Mix $22

Sports Gear

Satin Starter Jackets $45

Champion B-Ball Jerseys $35
Pull Over/ Parka Starter Jackets $30

Silk Scarves $2
Purses/Handbags $8

Fox Tails -Large $20

Cowboy Boots $18
Fox Tails - Small $15

High Heel Pumps $8

Sports T-Shirts $10
Sports Sweatshirts $16



601

602

603

604

605

606a

606b

607

608

609

701

702

703

704

705

Total Units Sub-Total

Tax

Shipping

TOTAL

Special Instructions:

Bootleg Designer Mix $6

Vintage Snapback Hats (min of 12) $16.50

Track Shorts - Branded *nike.. etc $10

Deasdstock Sports Gear

$12

Track Shorts - Un Branded $8

Blank T-Shirts $6

Wayfarer Mix $6

Vintage Knit Sports Beanies $12

Kinte Bucket Hats $10

Women’s Mix $6

Neon Mix $6

Sunglasses

Aviator Mix $6

Fresh Prince Snapback Hats (Hawaiian) $12

Retro Snapback Hats $16.50

Blank Snapback Hats $8

Fresh Prince Snapback Hats (Aztec)


	Bill To: 
	Ship To: 
	Credit Card Type: 
	Telephone: 
	Card: 
	Email Address: 
	Card Expiry MMYY: 
	Ship Via: 
	CSC XXX: 
	Business Tax ID CANADA ONLY: 
	QuantityPrinted TShirts: 
	Total 6: 
	QuantityTank Tops: 
	Total 6_2: 
	QuantityPrinted Sweatshirts: 
	Total 8: 
	QuantityHawaiian Shirts: 
	Total 8_2: 
	QuantityHeavy Military Jackets: 
	Total 22: 
	QuantityLight Military Jackets: 
	Total 15: 
	QuantitySilk Hip Hop Jackets: 
	Total 16: 
	QuantityBlazers  Suit Jackets: 
	Total 12: 
	QuantitySuit Vests: 
	Total 5: 
	QuantityCowichan Sweaters: 
	Total 25: 
	QuantityChristmas Sweaters: 
	Total 8_3: 
	QuantityCardigan Sweaters: 
	Total 15_2: 
	QuantityDenim shirts: 
	Total 8_4: 
	QuantityDenim Vests: 
	Total 18: 
	QuantityDenim Jackets: 
	Total 18_2: 
	QuantityWind breakers Un Branded: 
	Total 12_2: 
	QuantityWind breakers Branded nike etc: 
	Total 18_3: 
	QuantityWomens: 
	Total Womens: 
	QuantityLeather Jackets: 
	Total 25_2: 
	QuantityPrinted Vests: 
	Total 6_3: 
	QuantityBeadedJeweled Sweaters: 
	Total 15_3: 
	Quantity60s  80s Blouses: 
	Total 8_5: 
	Quantity60s  80s Dresses: 
	Total 15_4: 
	Quantity60s  80s Skirts: 
	Total 8_6: 
	QuantityPlaysuit Pants: 
	Total 15_5: 
	QuantityPlaysuit Shorts: 
	Total 15_6: 
	QuantityDenim Shorts: 
	Total 12_3: 
	Regular Western Shirts: 
	8: 
	Fancy Western Shirts: 
	12: 
	Solid Colour European Perma Press Shirt: 
	5: 
	Flannel Shirts: 
	6: 
	Plaid Button Shirts: 
	6_2: 
	Polyester Disco Shirts: 
	7: 
	Pendleton Wool Shirts: 
	14: 
	Levis 501s: 
	15: 
	CutOff Denim Shorts: 
	12_2: 
	Camo Army Pants: 
	15_2: 
	LeeLevisWrangler Cords: 
	15_3: 
	Polyester Nerd Pants: 
	12_3: 
	Stay Press Polyester Pants: 
	12_4: 
	Mixed Leather Jackets: 
	25: 
	Double Rider Motorcycle Jackets: 
	45: 
	Leather Cafe Racer Jackets: 
	65: 
	Navy Pea Coats: 
	40: 
	Members Only Jackets: 
	15_4: 
	Varsity Jackets: 
	25_2: 
	M65 Military Field Jackets: 
	22: 
	Camouflage Shirts: 
	15_5: 
	Camouflage Vests: 
	15_6: 
	Cosby Sweaters: 
	12_5: 
	Polo Style Shirts: 
	6_3: 
	Camouflage Shorts: 
	15_7: 
	Leather Belts: 
	8_2: 
	80s Elastic Belts: 
	8_3: 
	Silk Scarves: 
	2: 
	PursesHandbags: 
	8_4: 
	High Heel Pumps: 
	8_5: 
	80s Boot Mix: 
	22_2: 
	Cowboy Boots: 
	18: 
	Fox Tails Small: 
	15_8: 
	Fox Tails Large: 
	20: 
	Champion BBall Jerseys: 
	35: 
	Pull Over Parka Starter Jackets: 
	30: 
	Satin Starter Jackets: 
	45_2: 
	Sports TShirts: 
	10: 
	Sports Sweatshirts: 
	16: 
	Vintage Snapback Hats min of 12: 
	1650: 
	Track Shorts Branded nike etc: 
	10_2: 
	Track Shorts Un Branded: 
	8_6: 
	Blank TShirts: 
	6_4: 
	Blank Snapback Hats: 
	8_7: 
	Fresh Prince Snapback Hats Aztec: 
	12_6: 
	Fresh Prince Snapback Hats Hawaiian: 
	12_7: 
	Retro Snapback Hats: 
	1650_2: 
	Vintage Knit Sports Beanies: 
	12_8: 
	Kinte Bucket Hats: 
	10_3: 
	Aviator Mix: 
	6_5: 
	Neon Mix: 
	6_6: 
	Womens Mix: 
	6_7: 
	Wayfarer Mix: 
	6_8: 
	Bootleg Designer Mix: 
	6_9: 
	Total Units: 
	SubTotal: 
	Tax: 
	Shipping: 
	TOTAL: 
	Special Instructions: 


