

Wholesale Vintage Order Form

F as in Frank Vintage Unit 204A 8475 Ontario St Vancouver, B.C. V5X 3E8

604.568.6410 fasinfrankvintage.com sales@fasinfrankvintage.com

Bill To:			Ship To:				
Credit Card Ty	ma:		Telephone #:				
Card #:	ре.		E-mail Address:				
Card #: Card Expiry (MM/YY):			Ship Via:				
CSC# (XXX):	<u> </u>		Business Tax ID (CANADA ONLY):				
000# (XXX).			Dusiness Tax ID	TOAITADA	OHLIJ.		
Unisex Items	Item #	Description		Quantity	Price/Unit (\$CAD)	Total \$	
	201	Printed T-Shirts			\$6		
	202	Tank Tops			\$10		
	203	Printed Sweatshirts			\$8		
	204	Hawaiian Shirts			\$8		
205a		Heavy Military Jackets			\$22		
	205b	Light Military Jackets			\$15		
	206	Silk Hip Hop Jackets			\$20		
	207	Blazers & Suit Jackets			\$12		
	208	Suit Vests			\$5		
	209	Cowichan Sweaters			\$30		
	210	Christmas Sweaters			\$8		
	211	Cardigan Sweaters			\$12		
	212	Denim shirts			\$8		
	213	Denim Vests			\$20		
	214	Denim Jackets			\$20		
	215	Wind breakers - Un Bra	ınded		\$12		
	216	Wind breakers - Brande	ed *nike etc		\$18		
Womens							
	301	Leather Jackets			\$25		
	302	Printed Vests			\$6		
	303	Beaded/Jeweled Sweat	ers		\$15		
	304	60s – 80s Blouses			\$8		
	305	60s – 80s Dresses			\$15		
	306	60s – 80s Skirts			\$8		
	307	Playsuit, Pants			\$15		
	308	Playsuit, Shorts			\$15		
	309	Denim Shorts			\$18-\$21		

Mens			
	101a	Regular Western Shirts	\$8
	101b	Fancy Western Shirts	\$12
	102	Solid Colour European Perma Press Shir	\$5
	103	Flannel Shirts	\$6
	104	Plaid Button Shirts	\$6
	105	Polyester Disco Shirts	\$7
	106	Pendleton Wool Shirts	\$16
	107	Levi's 501s	\$15
	108	Cut-Off Denim Shorts	\$16
	109	Camo Army Pants	\$15
	110	Lee/Levi's/Wrangler Cords	\$15
	111	Polyester Nerd Pants	\$12
	112	Stay Press Polyester Pants	\$12
	113	Mixed Leather Jackets	\$25
	114	Double Rider Motorcycle Jackets	\$45
	115	Leather Cafe Racer Jackets	\$65
	116	Navy Pea Coats	\$40
	117	Members Only Jackets	\$15
	118	Varsity Jackets	\$25
	119	M-65 Military Field Jackets	\$22
	120	Camouflage Shirts	\$15
	121	Camouflage Vests	\$15
	122	Cosby Sweaters	\$12
	123	Polo Style Shirts	\$6
	124	Camouflage Shorts	\$15
Accessories			
	401	Leather Belts	\$8
	402	80s Elastic Belts	\$8
	403	Silk Scarves	\$2
	404	Purses/Handbags	\$8
	405	High Heel Pumps	\$8
	406	80s Boot Mix	\$22
	407	Cowboy Boots	\$18
	408a	Fox Tails - Small	\$15
	408b	Fox Tails -Large	\$20
Sports Gear			
	501	Champion B-Ball Jerseys	\$35
	502	Pull Over/ Parka Starter Jackets	\$30
	503	Satin Starter Jackets	\$45
	504	Sports T-Shirts	\$10
	505	Sports Sweatshirts	\$16

Deasdstock S	ports Gear			
	601	Vintage Snapback Hats (min of 12)	\$16.50	
	602	Track Shorts - Branded *nike etc	\$10	
	603	Track Shorts - Un Branded	\$8	
	604	Blank T-Shirts	\$6	
	605	Blank Snapback Hats	\$8	
	606a	Fresh Prince Snapback Hats (Aztec)	\$12	
	606b	Fresh Prince Snapback Hats (Hawaiian)	\$12	
	607	Retro Snapback Hats	\$16.50	
	608	Vintage Knit Sports Beanies	\$12	
	609	Kinte Bucket Hats	\$10	
Sunglasses				
_	701	Aviator Mix	\$6	
	702	Neon Mix	\$6	
	703	Women's Mix	\$6	
	704	Wayfarer Mix	\$6	
	705	Bootleg Designer Mix	\$6	

Total Units	Sub-Total		
	Tax		
	Shipping		
	TOTAL		

Special Instructions:			